Polypropylene Hand Strapping / Polyester Strapping
Pa g e  60 t e l :  0 1 6 0 4  8 1 2 6 7 8   •   f a x :  0 1 6 0 4  8 1 0 6 7 8
• A safe way to secure all types of products
• Available in a large range of widths and thicknesses
• Light and easy to handle
• Comes on either cardboard or plastic core
Hand Strapping / Plastic Core
Product Size Packed Thickness B/S Colour
Code (mm) (kg)
SPC100 11mm x 2500m 2 0.45 100 Black
SPC130 12mm x 2000m 2 0.55 130 Black
SPC180 12mm x 1500m 2 0.68 180 Black
SPC220 12mm x 1300m 2 0.75 220 Black
SPC260 12mm x 1000m 2 0.80 260 Black
SPC310 12mm x 1000m 2 0.90 310 Black/Yellow
Hand Strapping / Cardboard Core
• All on Core size 200/150mm
Product Size Packed Thickness B/S Colour
Code (mm) (kg)
SCC130 12mm x 2000m 2 0.55 130 Blue
SCC180 12mm x 1500m 2 0.68 180 Blue
SCC220 12mm x 1300m 2 0.75 220 Blue
SCC260 12mm x 1000m 2 0.80 260 Blue
SCC310 12mm x 1000m 2 0.90 310 Blue
Woven Cord Polyester Strapping
• High breaking strain
• Enables operators to thread the buckle more easily
Code Size B/S (kg) Packed
WP40 12mm x 1100m 300 4
WP50 16mm x 850m 350 4
WPH40 13mm x 1100m 400 2
WPH50 16mm x 850m 530 2
WPH60 19mm x 600m 620 2
WPH65 19mm x 500m 740 2
Composite Polyester Strapping
• Designed to give more rigidity than woven or hot melt
• Used extensively in Timber Industry
Code Size B/S (kg) Packed
CPS40 13mm x 1100m 290 2
CPS50 16mm x 850m 410 2
CPS60 19mm x 700m 450 2
CPS65 19mm x 650m 550 2
Hotmelt Cord Polyester
Strapping
• Economically priced textile Strapping
Code Size B/S (kg) Packed
HMP40 13mm x 1100m 375 2
HMP50 16mm x 850m 450 2
HMP60 19mm x 600m 550 2
HMP65 19mm x 500m 725 2